Gauhati University

Result No: 710
Result Sheet of BBA FYUGP, Semester 1 Examination, 2023 (Aug-Dec)

Dept/College:
Program:

TEZPUR COLLEGE
FYUGP BBA
No. of Candidate(s): 28

Passed: 28

Withheld: O

Expelled: O

Arrear: 0

Date: 31-10-2024

Roll No(s) Passed

UM-231-231-0001
UM-231-231-0007
UM-231-231-0013
UM-231-231-0019
UM-231-231-0025

UM-231-231-0002
UM-231-231-0008
UM-231-231-0014
UM-231-231-0020
UM-231-231-0026

Roll No(s) Withheld

Roll No(s) Expelled

UM-231-231-0003
UM-231-231-0009
UM-231-231-0015
UM-231-231-0021
UM-231-231-0027

UM-231-231-0004
UM-231-231-0010
UM-231-231-0016
UM-231-231-0022
UM-231-231-0028

UM-231-231-0005
UM-231-231-0011
UM-231-231-0017
UM-231-231-0023

UM-231-231-0006
UM-231-231-0012
UM-231-231-0018
UM-231-231-0024

All reasonable care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein and errors detected will be
rectified as per GU rules.

Controller of Examinations,
Gauhati University
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